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Student Satisfaction Survey

Link for Student Feedback Form https://forms.gle/M8QszrCu4m6eqfX29

Course Contents (ITSIshH ATHI)

Q1 Content of Syllabi are relevant to the subject? (ITSTsHH I ATHIT 0
fawT & forw yrafaes §72)

Q2 The size of the syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the
student. ITEAHH T ITHN, ST T AN & He sl & 39gerd &

Q3 How do you rate the contents of the curriculum? (39 9Tk T
[IHAT T FH 37T 67)

Q4 Is the course skill-oriented? (T ATGTHHA I 3=7T &7 )

Q5 Has the Teacher covered the entire syllabus as prescribed by
University? (a1 f1aTer o faeafaearera ganr e Q¥ aragssa &t
giFAfaa fRarg?)

Q6 The syllabus has a good balance between theory and application.
aregshA H fAeid 3 3eToer & &Ie 3ugerd Holel & |

Q7 Teacher covered relevant topics beyond syllabus? (3T f2187eh of

qrodshal & W I AWt o afFEafed fhar g?)



https://forms.gle/M8QszrCu4m6eqfX29

Qs Effectiveness of Teacher ( [1&1e& &1 getraeierar)

Q9 How do you rate laboratory facilities, if applicable (39 JZTRTT
GIAE3iT T FedieheT il Id &, e of19] 8T i)

Q10 Does the teacher encourage/ motivate students? (T fRr&Teh AT &r
gicarfed / IRT TR )

Q11 Does the teacher use teaching aids and ICT (Smartboards/Online
Teaching/PowerPoint/Online resources) in the Class? T felaTeh
e 7 FALTOT U5H 3R IMSHLT (TATESIS/ATAesA
fRYeToT/aTaRUTS e/ 3TTelS TATY) ST IUATIT HIAT &2

Infrastructure (=T Flaem)

Q12 Departmental/ College Library facility? fameiia Agridearera
QT T Flaur?

Q13 Any Suggestion regarding Internet Facility (3e3eic giaem & qaer &
IS GTd)

Q14 Co-curricular and Extra-curricular activity (Fg-9regadr 3R aredaR
arfafafer)

Q15 Sports Facility? (Zrel giaer ?)

Q16 Drinking-Water Facility? (fieY & qreiY & gfaen? )

Q17 Washroom Fagcilities? (GIRI&# Fiaemg)

Q18 Any Suggestion (IS gsiTd)




Overall Responses

Course Contents (93T A1)

Q1

Content of Syllabi are relevant to the subject? (ITaIH I ATHI; 3T fawT
& fore grafas §2)

1. Content of syllabi are relevant to the subject? (UT&dhH &I AT 39 fawa & fore urifiTes §72)

359 responses

@ Strongly Agree (Egdl I UgHd)
@ Agree (¥gHd)
Neutral (dc¥)
@ Disagree (3fUgHd)
@ Strongly Disagree (&l U 3¥IgHd)
@ Strongly Agree (EadT ¥ WgHd)

Q2

The size of the syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the student.
IISThHH T 3R, B W AR & He el & 39 ¢ |




2. The size of the syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the student. UT&dshH HT HIDPR, BT
TR YR & T § Iugad 3|

359 responses

@ Strongly Agree (EadT ¥ HgHd)

@ Agree (JgHd)

@ Neutral (dcX)

@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (el U 3RIgHA)

Q3

How do you rate the contents of the curriculum? (319 9TGIhA FI ATHUT FI
Y 3R §7)

3. How do you rate the contents of the curriculum? (mwﬁmﬁﬁ m%?)

359 responses

@ Excellent (S@F)

@ Very Good (§gd 3=31)

@ Good (31=3T)

@ Average (3719d)

@ Below Average (31d ¥ &)

29.8%

Q4

Is the course skill-oriented? (T TTGHH HILTT 3-HT 87 )




4. Is the course skill-oriented? WWWB‘{[@?{? )

359 responses

|

@ Strongly Agree (EadT ¥ HgHd)

@ Agree (FgHd)

@ Neutral (&)

@ Disagree (3gHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (F&dl ¥ 3RgH)

Q5 Has the Teacher covered the entire syllabus as prescribed by University?

(T et o faRafacrery gant fuiRa @ ureasha @ afFAfad fFar g?

5. Has the teacher covered the entire syllabus as prescribed by University? (wﬁlwﬁﬁ%ﬁw

aR1 Feiia @ ureasma o1 afferd fear 82)

359 responses

@ Strongly Agree (Egdl I UgHd)

@ Agree (H&Hd)

@ Neutral (&)

@ Disagree (3{gHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (T¢dl ¥ 3RgH)
@ Strongly Agree (EadT ¥ TgHd)

Q6 The syllabus has good balance between theory and application. YTodshdH

¥ fagaid 3R 3reTorieT & e S9geEd Her ¢




6. The syllabus has a good balance between theory and application. s A § Rigid siR &I—j”qiﬂﬂ
¥ o9 Iugad Iqa- g

359 responses

@ Strongly Agree (EadT ¥ 9gHd)

@ Agree (HgH)

@ Neutral (dcX)

@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (el U 3RIgHA)
@ Strongly Agree (EadT ¥ HgHd)

Q7 Teacher covered relevant topics beyond syllabus? (3T T218T& o qTaTshal &
R g fawat & @fFafed fhar g?)

7. Teacher covered relevant topics beyond syllabus? (T fRrefeb A Urausd 9 UR Ui fawdl o
feferd faar 82)

359 responses

@ Strongly Agree (EadT ¥ WgHd)

@ Agree (9gHd)
@ Neutral (dc®)
@ Disagree (3HgHd)
47.4% ‘ @ Strongly Disagree (T&dl ¥ 3RgH)

Q8 | Effectiveness of Teacher ( f2rate &I wamrazfieran)




8. Effectiveness of teacher ( TR1&/® &1 guTa=iiaan)

359 responses

@ Excellent (S@P)

@ Very Good (9gd 3{1)

@ Good (37=3T)
) @ Average (3f¥7d)
A @ Below Average (3d ¥ $H)

Q9

How do you rate laboratory facilities, if applicable (39 FalaT2ITeT Flaemait
T Hediehel ¥ T ¢, Aie o 81 )

9. How do you rate laboratory facilities, if applicable (310 TR ﬁﬁ%ﬂéﬁﬁwﬁaﬂﬁ%
BIERI LK)

359 responses

28.1%

@ Excellent (S@F)
25.9% @ Very Good (S§d 3FT)
@ Good (37=3T)
@ Average (3719d)
@ Below Average (37d ¥ &H)
28.7%

Q10

Does the teacher encourage/ motivate students? (T &7 STaT 1

HrcaTed / IRT FATY)




10. Does the teacher encourage/ motivate students? (1 18/ S @1 UicTied / URd dxal g )

359 responses

@ Strongly Agree (EadT ¥ HgHd)
@ Agree (FgHd)
Neutral (dc®)
@ Disagree (3UgHd)
@ Strongly Disagree (F&dl ¥ 3RgH)
@ Strongly Agree (Egdl I UgHd)

Q11 Does the teacher use teaching aids and ICT (Smartboards/Online

T 3TN FAT §?

Teaching/PowerPoint/Online resources) in the Class? 3T f21aTeh FHamT &
fRre7oT UsH 3R IEHIET (TATCS/3TTessT fRA&T0T/ qraRdise /3iTesT TareT)

11. Does the teacher use teaching aids and ICT (Smartboards/Online Teaching/PowerPoint/Online

resources) in the class? &I e/ e d R1ef.. 39 fRgur/araruig e/ siiaagd RRICEE JURT BT 82

359 responses

@ Strongly Agree (EadT ¥ WgHd)
@ Agree (H&Hd)
Neutral (dc¥¥)
@ Disagree (3gHd)
@ Strongly Disagree (F&dl ¥ 3RgH)

Infrastructure (f=TcT giaem)

Q12 | Departmental/ College Library facility? fas1msfIa/ #gifacarersr gEdehrerdy

gﬁm?




12. Departmental/ college library facility? fayritay geifaeed EAsEanE] Gl ﬁﬁ?ﬂ?

359 responses
@ Excellent (3&Y)
@ Very Good (9gd 3{1)
@ Good (37=3T)
E @ Average (3f¥7d)
A @ Below Average (3d ¥ $H)

Q13 | Any Suggestion regarding Internet Facility (Se3=ic giatm & Hatr § &l
LEIE))

13. Internet Facility (3S3-Ic gfden)

359 responses
@ Excellent (3&PP)
@ Very Good (Sg 3737)
© Good (37=31)
@ Average (3f¥7@)
17.8% @ Below Average (39d ¥ &1)

Q14 | Co-curricular and Extra-curricular activity (g-9ra3<a3T 3R qredaR srfafafer
)




14. Co-curricular and Extra-curricular activity (HE-UWW 3R TR TTiafafer )

359 responses

@ Excellent (S@P)
@ Very Good (9gd 3{1)

10.6%
Bt y ® Good (3/37)
@ Average (3f¥7d)
@ Below Average (379d ¥ &H)

Q15 | Sports Facility? (@e gfaer ?)

15. Sports Facility? (Jd gfdeT ?)

359 responses

@ Excellent (S@¥P)

@ Very Good (§gd 3=31)

@ Good (31=8T)

@ Average (3719d)

@ Below Average (3d ¥ &H)

Q16 | Drinking-Water Facility? (9= & dr=il 7 gfaen?)




16. Drinking-Water Facility? (4= & Ul &1 gfaer? )

359 responses
24.8%
28.1%

@ Excellent (S@P)

@ Very Good (Sgd 3(=3)

@ Good (37=3T)

@ Average (3f¥7d)

@ Below Average (379d ¥ &H)

Q17 | Washroom Facilities? (GRI&#H Fiatg)

17. Washroom Facilities? (a1 JgfaeTy)

359 responses

@ Excellent (S@¥P)

@ Very Good (§gd 3=31)

@ Good (31=8T)

@ Average (3719d)

@ Below Average (3d ¥ &H)




Survey Report

Based on the student satisfaction survey following suggestions were received from the surveyed students.
The improvements will be made in the next academic calendar in the different sections of the University
as mentioned below:

A N AR o e

—_— —
— O

[N NS TN NS T NS T NS I (O I NS i S R e N e e e e
N N R W= O WOV~ WD

28.
29.
30.

Semester is running behind the time

Syllabus is very lengthy please short the syllabus

Some more courses should be inculcated in our college

Internet Facility

WiFi facility on campus

Laboratories need more advanced equipment and regular maintenance

No transport facility for yoga students

Cameras should be installed.

Washroom should be hygienic."More animals roam in the washroom than girls".

. Air Conditioner room

. Girls' washrooms don't have a proper water supply....

. AC should be installed

. School of law ka HOD law ka hona chahiye

. Hostel facility

. Permanent faculty

. Washroom cleanliness

. Air Conditioners in Library, labs, classrooms

. Clean and filtered Drinking Water

. Good behavior of administration and staff towards students

. E-Rickshaw facility

. The washroom needs daily cleaning. Soap in girls washroom
. Equipment for laboratory

. Decrease the fees

. More IT companies for placement

. More items in canteen, at least 2 e-rickshaw, more books in library
. Extracurricular activities

. Try to organize more and more extra curricular activities because it increases the capabilities of

students like, debate competition, speech competition, etc
Individual Career counseling sessions should be taken, entrepreneurship sessions.
More books of literature in the library.

Library cards should be issued on time.



